
San Marino 05 07 20 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 74 MURATORI F. - Husqvarna 1:43.688
Miglior T.

1 2:21.323 09:38:09.309

2 1:56.269 09:40:05.578

3 1:44.592 09:41:50.170

4 2:18.402 09:44:08.572

5 1:44.270 09:45:52.842

6 1:59.955 09:47:52.797

7 1:43.688 09:49:36.485

8 2:03.696 09:51:40.181

 Po. 2 - # 7 VALERI A. - KTM + 00.926
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.614 09:37:38.051

2 3:34.437 09:41:12.488

3 2:22.349 09:43:34.837

4 1:46.682 09:45:21.519

5 1:45.935 09:47:07.454

6 3:18.689 09:50:26.143

 Po. 3 - # 212 DENTI M. - KTM + 03.021
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.036 09:39:04.289

2 1:47.366 09:40:51.655

3 2:20.264 09:43:11.919

4 1:47.790 09:44:59.709

5 1:46.709 09:46:46.418

6 4:14.604 09:51:01.022

 Po. 4 - # 381 GORINI S. - Husqvarna + 03.519
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.680 09:38:38.671

2 1:48.119 09:40:26.790

3 2:00.902 09:42:27.692

4 1:48.177 09:44:15.869

5 1:47.207 09:46:03.076

6 2:07.298 09:48:10.374

7 2:03.965 09:50:14.339

8 1:48.429 09:52:02.768

 Po. 5 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. - KTM + 03.928
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.616 09:37:44.963

2 3:22.572 09:41:07.535

3 1:48.974 09:42:56.509

4 2:33.501 09:45:30.010

5 1:47.841 09:47:17.851

6 3:06.437 09:50:24.288

 Po. 6 - # 315 LIPPOLIS G. - KTM + 03.956
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.832 09:38:13.779

2 1:49.116 09:40:02.895

3 2:29.292 09:42:32.187

4 1:48.611 09:44:20.798

5 1:49.329 09:46:10.127

6 1:49.270 09:47:59.397

7 2:09.492 09:50:08.889

8 1:47.644 09:51:56.533

 Po. 7 - # 50 PRETELLI M. - Husqvarna + 04.372
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.403 09:38:04.487

2 2:12.848 09:40:17.335

3 1:57.998 09:42:15.333

4 1:50.718 09:44:06.051

5 1:50.047 09:45:56.098

6 2:10.096 09:48:06.194

7 1:48.060 09:49:54.254

8 2:13.741 09:52:07.995

 Po. 8 - # 58 LUCARELLI I. - TM + 04.659
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.072 09:37:18.163

2 2:14.372 09:39:32.535

3 1:48.548 09:41:21.083

4 2:20.546 09:43:41.629

5 1:54.686 09:45:36.315

6 1:48.347 09:47:24.662

7 3:04.070 09:50:28.732

 Po. 9 - # 248 BASILI N. - KTM + 04.676
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.084 09:38:17.869

2 1:48.771 09:40:06.640

3 1:48.364 09:41:55.004

4 2:02.902 09:43:57.906

5 1:48.645 09:45:46.551

6 1:57.235 09:47:43.786

7 1:48.946 09:49:32.732

8 2:08.858 09:51:41.590

 Po. 10 - # 80 DAZZI E. - Husqvarna + 05.586
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.495 09:37:44.549

2 2:35.896 09:40:20.445

3 2:34.865 09:42:55.310

4 1:49.274 09:44:44.584

5 2:30.645 09:47:15.229

6 1:50.055 09:49:05.284

7 2:22.045 09:51:27.329

 Po. 11 - # 306 LAMPONI M. - KTM + 06.078
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.766 09:38:58.367

2 2:28.497 09:41:26.864

3 1:51.649 09:43:18.513

4 2:48.455 09:46:06.968

5 1:50.048 09:47:57.016

6 2:39.396 09:50:36.412

 Po. 12 - # 12 ROSATI L. - KTM + 06.933
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.429 09:37:16.879

2 3:16.461 09:40:33.340

3 2:12.298 09:42:45.638

4 1:51.332 09:44:36.970

5 2:13.262 09:46:50.232

6 1:50.621 09:48:40.853

7 1:51.913 09:50:32.766

 Po. 13 - # 731 DALLA VALLE A. - Yamaha + 07.558
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.246 09:37:24.530

2 2:00.138 09:39:24.668

3 4:08.847 09:43:33.515

4 2:06.477 09:45:39.992

5 1:52.085 09:47:32.077

6 1:51.462 09:49:23.539

7 2:24.189 09:51:47.728

Fastest lap: 1:43.688 
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San Marino 05 07 20 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 11 ROCCI L. - KTM + 08.422
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.866 09:38:31.203

2 2:09.737 09:40:40.940

3 1:52.110 09:42:33.050

4 2:09.983 09:44:43.033

5 1:52.700 09:46:35.733

6 2:16.195 09:48:51.928

7 1:52.203 09:50:44.131

 Po. 15 - # 126 FILONZI T. - KTM + 10.241
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.201 09:40:25.286

2 1:56.340 09:42:21.626

3 1:54.596 09:44:16.222

4 1:53.929 09:46:10.151

5 4:27.578 09:50:37.729

 Po. 16 - # 424 LUPI R. - Yamaha + 11.473
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.381 09:37:21.498

2 1:55.788 09:39:17.286

3 3:19.495 09:42:36.781

4 1:55.161 09:44:31.942

5 2:39.100 09:47:11.042

6 1:56.002 09:49:07.044

7 1:55.578 09:51:02.622

 Po. 17 - # 377 NAPOLITANO N. - KTM + 13.254
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.534 09:39:11.050

2 2:09.068 09:41:20.118

3 1:58.118 09:43:18.236

4 1:56.942 09:45:15.178

5 2:26.173 09:47:41.351

6 2:09.763 09:49:51.114

7 1:58.596 09:51:49.710

 Po. 18 - # 320 FRUGANTI F. - Honda + 13.992
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.745 09:39:47.154

2 2:01.521 09:41:48.675

3 1:57.680 09:43:46.355

4 3:29.200 09:47:15.555

5 1:59.030 09:49:14.585

6 1:58.121 09:51:12.706

 Po. 19 - # 8 CUCCARONI G. - Husqvarna + 14.224
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.071 09:39:15.760

2 1:59.294 09:41:15.054

3 2:10.277 09:43:25.331

4 1:58.510 09:45:23.841

5 1:57.912 09:47:21.753

6 2:07.353 09:49:29.106

7 2:50.183 09:52:19.289

 Po. 20 - # 95 BERTUCCIOLI M. - KTM + 15.826
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.698 09:38:49.940

2 1:59.818 09:40:49.758

3 2:10.536 09:43:00.294

4 2:00.314 09:45:00.608

5 1:59.514 09:47:00.122

6 2:09.123 09:49:09.245

7 1:59.865 09:51:09.110

 Po. 21 - # 23 MANCINI F. - Husqvarna + 16.581
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.377 09:38:43.423

2 2:04.273 09:40:47.696

3 2:10.306 09:42:58.002

4 2:01.052 09:44:59.054

5 2:00.269 09:46:59.323

6 2:00.706 09:49:00.029

7 2:18.725 09:51:18.754

 Po. 22 - # 939 ZITTI E. - Yamaha + 29.331
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.668 09:39:26.260

2 2:13.019 09:41:39.279

3 2:13.624 09:43:52.903

4 2:16.291 09:46:09.194

5 2:13.900 09:48:23.094

6 2:20.378 09:50:43.472

Fastest lap: 1:43.688 
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